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 Devo�onal Treats 

Saturday, Jan. 6   

Thursday, Jan. 18   

Saturday, Feb. 3   

Thursday, Feb. 15   

Saturday and Sunday, 
Mar. 2 & 3 

Sit and Sew – 9 AM to 4 PM 
Bring your sewing machine and a quilt you want to sew (hopefully 

a prayer quilt!) and work in the company of friends. Our day will be 
extended un�l 4 PM. Regular quilt prepara�on will be an op�on if 

you don’t want to sew. 
Thursday, Mar. 21   

Saturday, Apr. 6   

Thursday, Apr. 18   

Saturday, May 4   

Thursday, May 16   

Saturday, June 1   

Thursday, June 20   

Saturday, July 6   

Thursday, July 18   

Saturday, Aug. 3   

Thursday, Aug. 22   

Saturday, Sept. 7   

Thursday, Sept. 19   

Saturday, Oct. 5   

Thursday, Oct. 17   

Friday and Saturday, 
Nov. 1 & 2 

Annual Fall Retreat – 9 AM to 4 PM 
Details to come 

Thursday, Nov. 21   
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